SHOHEM FO0R0H

7 FEERR B

bt
ZRICTIDLIDEFE, TATOTENC, HEDIIXxIDTRADRICIDDHFN—2T 0 HY s
TREZELDICUERNET, BT
RENDEL CHERAOETE, ROTELAKCHIBFTOAHIELC LB LD ICHFTE IEI
WARET, iy
(RE)
6 13 22 33 29
4 8
3
32
4
9
20
14
14
17
21
8 7/
35
6
6 4 2
22
9
1 6
16 30 27 15 6
© sudoku.today
SHOEI (https://jp.sudoku.today ) #UH ( http://www.sudokugame.org )
£EUHR (https://jp.samuraisudoku.com ) B {423 /XX)L (https://jp.newdoku.com )

https://jp.sudoku.today/g-little-killer-sudoku/431287{8db7.html Page 1/1


https://jp.sudoku.today
https://jp.sudoku.today
https://jp.samuraisudoku.com
https://jp.samuraisudoku.com
http://www.sudokugame.org
http://www.sudokugame.org
https://jp.newdoku.com
https://jp.newdoku.com
http://www.tcpdf.org
http://www.tcpdf.org

